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2015 SOMERS SUMMER SERIES - JULY 29 2015

LineThrough = Disqualified

Name (Team)
Poitras, John
(Somers-male)
Kranz, Tim (Other-
male)

Colonnesse, Brian
(Other-male)
Trusch, Kyle
(Somers-male)
Clark, Ken (Somers-
male)

Murray, Brian (Other-
male)

Anderson, Eric
(Other-male)

Cobb, Carter (Other-
male)

Roche, Ava (Somers-
female)

Maynard, Marc
(Other-male)

Murray, Jeff (Other-
male)

Macleod, Spencer
(Somers-male)
Bauman, Mary
(Somers-female)
Barile, Mark (Other-
male)

Wilson, Dominic
(Somers-male)
Galotto, Tom (Other-
male)

Jewell, Jim (Somers-
male)

Beffa-Negrini, Duane
(Other-male)
Peterson, Jeff (Other-
male)

Harrington, Shaun
(Other-male)
Stauford, Emily
(Other-female)
Shiafstein, Max
(Somers-male)
Higginbotham, Gary
(Other-male)
Maynard, Emily
(Other-female)
Hawkins, Steve
(Somers-male)
Oldmixon, Geofrrey
(Other-male)
Bourgoin, Trent
(Somers-male)
Smith, Alicia (Somers-
female)

Rossini, Mark
(Somers-male)
Maguire, Amanda
(Other-female)
Smith, Samantha
(Somers-female)
Brunelle, Bob (Other-
male)

Kenned, Erin (Other-
female)

Hoffman, Caitlin
(Other-female)

Time

00:19:15.580

00:19:51.326

00:20:14.233

00:20:30.823

00:21:04.346

00:21:21.143

00:21:35.660

00:21:36.593

00:22:17.043

00:22:25.273

00:23:01.453

00:23:37.866

00:24:08.430

00:24:12.516

00:24:13.250

00:24:39.223

00:25:10.170

00:25:32.006

00:25:57.166

00:26:27.076

00:26:56.073

00:27:12.383

00:27:18.516

00:27:28.316

00:27:35.900

00:27:50.436

00:28:30.160

00:28:30.853

00:28:37.290

00:28:40.493

00:29:25.520

00:29:48.013

00:30:04.910

00:30:45.386
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Pace
6:10

6:21
6:28
6:34
6:44
6:50
6:54
6:55
7:08
7:10
7:22
7:33
7:43
7:45
7:45
7:53
8:03
8:10
8:18
8:28
8:37
8:42
8:44
8:47
8:50
8:54
9:07
9:07
9:09
9:10
9:25
9:32
9:37

9:50

Type Age(Sex)

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

17(M)
27(M)

28(M)

Place Bib #
35 150
36 85
37 90
38 173
39 100
40 174
41 117
42 121
43 83
44 180
45 82
46 3
47 63
48 51
49 184
50 77
51 84
52 76
53 179
54 178
55 181
56 94
57 95
58 141
59 34
60 187
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Name (Team)
Bourgoin, Lori
(Somers-female)
Kwiecienski, Casey
(Other-male)
Carnevale, Jon
(Other-male)
Twomey, Kimberly
(Other-female)
Tatarczuk, Jessica
(Other-female)
Donohue, Lauren
(Other-female)
Malley, Jay (Other-
male)

Szymko, Karen
(Somers-female)
Baer, Samantha
(Somers-female)
Baer, Christopher
(Somers-female)
Zlotkowski, Leigh
(Other-female)
Smith-Grassetti, Jonel
(Somers-female)
Warnock, Kelly
(Other-female)

Lake, Pat (Other-
male)

Huss, Kevin (Somers-
male)

Kennedy, Julie (Other-
female)

Baer, Jacob (Somers-
male)

Watson, Lisa (Other-
female)

Irving, Denise (Other-
female)

Nugent, Julie (Other-
female)

Baer, Madilyn
(Somers-female)
Shewokis, Jim
(Somers-male)
Shewokis, Connie
(Somers-female)
Aubin, Gil (Other-
male)

Anderson, Cindy
(Other-female)
Andersen, Jason
(Other-male)

Time

00:30:55.783

00:31:12.100

00:31:30.533

00:31:56.700

00:32:23.143

00:33:23.686

00:34:26.710

00:34:27.440

00:34:42.873

00:34:43.230

00:34:50.633

00:35:00.376

00:36:05.106

00:37:39.393

00:38:06.310

00:38:18.763

00:38:48.530

00:40:41.886

00:41:35.976

00:42:20.240

00:42:22.956

00:48:02.210

00:48:03.910

00:48:04.390

00:53:59.660

00:54:00.283

Pace
9:54

9:59
10:05
10:13
10:22
10:41
11:01
11:01
11:06
11:07
11:09
11:12
11:33
12:03
12:12
12:15
12:25
13:01
13:18
13:33
13:33
15:22
15:23
15:23
17:16

17:17

Type Age(sex)

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner

Runner
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52(F)
38(M)
26(M)
37(M)
29(F)
39(M)
46(M)
50(F)
40(F)
43(M)
35(F)
35(F)
37(F)
55(M)

36(M)



