## 2015 SOMERS SUMMER SERIES - JULY 29 2015

## Line Through = Disqualified

Place	Rib #	Name (Team)	Time	Pace	Туре	Age(Sex)
1	48	<u>Name (Team)</u> Poitras, John	00:19:15.580	6:10	<u>Type</u> Runner	<u>Age(Sex)</u> 17(M)
2	78	(Somers-male) Kranz, Tim (Other-	00:19:51.326	6:21	Runner	27(M)
3	132	male) Colonnesse, Brian	00:20:14.233	6:28	Runner	28(M)
4	172	(Other-male) Trusch, Kyle	00:20:30.823	6:34	Runner	17(M)
		(Somers-male)				. ,
5	26	Clark, Ken (Somers- male)	00:21:04.346	6:44	Runner	52(M)
6	87	Murray, Brian (Other- male)	00:21:21.143	6:50	Runner	42(M)
7	168	Anderson, Eric (Other-male)	00:21:35.660	6:54	Runner	32(M)
8	98	Cobb, Carter (Other- male)	00:21:36.593	6:55	Runner	14(M)
9	107	Roche, Ava (Somers- female)	00:22:17.043	7:08	Runner	15(F)
10	182	Maynard, Marc (Other-male)	00:22:25.273	7:10	Runner	51(M)
11	186	Murray, Jeff (Other- male)	00:23:01.453	7:22	Runner	46(M)
12	6	Macleod, Spencer (Somers-male)	00:23:37.866	7:33	Runner	14(M)
13	159	Bauman, Mary	00:24:08.430	7:43	Runner	17(F)
14	185	(Somers-female) Barile, Mark (Other-	00:24:12.516	7:45	Runner	33(M)
15	189	male) Wilson, Dominic	00:24:13.250	7:45	Runner	44(M)
16	43	(Somers-male) Galotto, Tom (Other-	00:24:39.223	7:53	Runner	60(M)
17	111	male) Jewell, Jim (Somers-	00:25:10.170	8:03	Runner	49(M)
18	42	male) Beffa-Negrini, Duane	00:25:32.006	8:10	Runner	63(M)
19	163	(Other-male) Peterson, Jeff (Other-	00:25:57.166	8:18	Runner	36(M)
20	102	male) Harrington, Shaun	00:26:27.076	8:28	Runner	54(M)
21	134	(Other-male) Stauford, Emily	00:26:56.073	8:37	Runner	36(F)
22	2	(Other-female) Shiafstein, Max	00:27:12.383	8:42	Runner	15(M)
	16	(Somers-male) Higginbotham, Gary		8:44	Runner	. ,
23		(Other-male)	00:27:18.516	-	Runner	12(M)
24	183	Maynard, Emily (Other-female)	00:27:28.316	8:47		24(M)
25	188	Hawkins, Steve (Somers-male)	00:27:35.900	8:50	Runner	38(M)
26	112	Oldmixon, Geofrrey (Other-male)	00:27:50.436	8:54	Runner	38(M)
27	149	Bourgoin, Trent (Somers-male)	00:28:30.160	9:07	Runner	15(M)
28	41	Smith, Alicia (Somers- female)	00:28:30.853	9:07	Runner	30(F)
29	175	Rossini, Mark (Somers-male)	00:28:37.290	9:09	Runner	59(M)
30	103	Maguire, Amanda (Other-female)	00:28:40.493	9:10	Runner	28(F)
31	140	Smith, Samantha (Somers-female)	00:29:25.520	9:25	Runner	28(F)
32	25	Brunelle, Bob (Other-	00:29:48.013	9:32	Runner	36(M)
33	176	male) Kenned, Erin (Other-	00:30:04.910	9:37	Runner	24(M)
34	23	female) Hoffman, Caitlin	00:30:45.386	9:50	Runner	32(F)
		(Other-female)				

Place	Bib #	Name (Team)	Time	Pace	Type	Age(sex)
35	150	Bourgoin, Lori	00:30:55.783	9:54	Runner	52(F)
		(Somers-female) Kwiecienski, Casey			Runner	. ,
36	85	(Other-male)	00:31:12.100	9:59		38(M)
37	90	Carnevale, Jon (Other-male)	00:31:30.533	10:05	Runner	26(M)
38	173	Twomey, Kimberly (Other-female)	00:31:56.700	10:13	Runner	37(M)
39	100	Tatarczuk, Jessica (Other-female)	00:32:23.143	10:22	Runner	29(F)
40	174	Donohue, Lauren (Other-female)	00:33:23.686	10:41	Runner	39(M)
41	117	Malley, Jay (Other- male)	00:34:26.710	11:01	Runner	46(M)
42	121	Szymko, Karen (Somers-female)	00:34:27.440	11:01	Runner	50(F)
43	83	Baer, Samantha (Somers-female)	00:34:42.873	11:06	Runner	40(F)
44	180	Baer, Christopher (Somers-female)	00:34:43.230	11:07	Runner	43(M)
45	82	Zlotkowski, Leigh (Other-female)	00:34:50.633	11:09	Runner	35(F)
46	3	Smith-Grassetti, Jonel (Somers-female)	00:35:00.376	11:12	Runner	35(F)
47	63	Warnock, Kelly (Other-female)	00:36:05.106	11:33	Runner	37(F)
48	51	Lake, Pat (Other- male)	00:37:39.393	12:03	Runner	55(M)
49	184	Huss, Kevin (Somers- male)	00:38:06.310	12:12	Runner	36(M)
50	77	Kennedy, Julie (Other- female)	00:38:18.763	12:15	Runner	43(F)
51	84	Baer, Jacob (Somers- male)	00:38:48.530	12:25	Runner	11(M)
52	76	Watson, Lisa (Other- female)	00:40:41.886	13:01	Runner	55(F)
53	179	Irving, Denise (Other- female)	00:41:35.976	13:18	Runner	50(F)
54	178	Nugent, Julie (Other- female)	00:42:20.240	13:33	Runner	28(M)
55	181	Baer, Madilyn (Somers-female)	00:42:22.956	13:33	Runner	14(F)
56	94	Shewokis, Jim (Somers-male)	00:48:02.210	15:22	Runner	51(M)
57	95	Shewokis, Connie (Somers-female)	00:48:03.910	15:23	Runner	9(F)
58	141	Aubin, Gil (Other- male)	00:48:04.390	15:23	Runner	63(M)
59	34	Anderson, Cindy (Other-female)	00:53:59.660	17:16	Runner	50(F)
60	187	Andersen, Jason (Other-male)	00:54:00.283	17:17	Runner	27(M)
		, ,				